Position

Admin Srv Director/Treasurer
Asst Director - Finance
Accounting Supervisor
Accounting Manager
Payroll Accountant

Sr Accountant
Administrative Assistant
Sr Accounting Tech
Accounting Technician
Sr Accounting Tech
Accounting Technician
Payroll Accountant

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$202,858
$139,780
$95,204
$90,866
$74,360
$71,406
$59,029
$55,444
$55,066
$51,775
$50,534
$11,929
$1,838

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,822
$12,410
$9,527
$21,239
$15,404
$8,648
$12,687
$17,754
$12,624
$14,899
$17,371
$1,644
$144



