Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Srv Director/Treasurer		Glendora	Finance	\$202,858	\$53,822
Asst Director - Finance		Glendora	Finance	\$139,780	\$12,410
Accounting Supervisor		Glendora	Finance	\$95,204	\$9,527
Accounting Manager		Glendora	Finance	\$90,866	\$21,239
Payroll Accountant		Glendora	Finance	\$74,360	\$15,404
Sr Accountant		Glendora	Finance	\$71,406	\$8,648
Administrative Assistant		Glendora	Finance	\$59,029	\$12,687
Sr Accounting Tech		Glendora	Finance	\$55,444	\$17,754
Accounting Technician		Glendora	Finance	\$55,066	\$12,624
Sr Accounting Tech		Glendora	Finance	\$51,775	\$14,899
Accounting Technician		Glendora	Finance	\$50,534	\$17,371
Payroll Accountant		Glendora	Finance	\$11,929	\$1,644
Management Analyst		Glendora	Finance	\$1,838	\$144